
S3S MEXICO 9931903844
0 kW 15 de Mayo de 2024

GDMTO 734011100761

36,415 kW/h $ 1,932,000

0 0 kW/h $105,522

94.54 % MES $ 1,826,478

$23,183,998.08 MXN $1,266,264.84 MXN $21,917,733.24 MXN

575 W 0 0 m 2



Propuesta 1 15 de Mayo de 2024 30 de Mayo de 2024

20240001

S3S MEXICO  
9931903844

david.uribe@corp-mx.com

Trina Solar 575W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 23,183,998.08 $ 1,266,264.84 $ 0.00 $ 21,917,733.24 $ 21,917,733.24 $ 21,917,733.24

2 $ 23,879,518.02 $ 1,304,252.79 $ 0.00 $ 22,575,265.24 $ 22,575,265.24 $ 44,492,998.48

3 $ 24,595,903.56 $ 1,343,380.37 $ 0.00 $ 23,252,523.19 $ 23,252,523.19 $ 67,745,521.67

4 $ 25,333,780.67 $ 1,383,681.78 $ 0.00 $ 23,950,098.89 $ 23,950,098.89 $ 91,695,620.56

5 $ 26,093,794.09 $ 1,425,192.23 $ 0.00 $ 24,668,601.86 $ 24,668,601.86 $ 116,364,222.42

6 $ 26,876,607.91 $ 1,467,948.00 $ 0.00 $ 25,408,659.91 $ 25,408,659.91 $ 141,772,882.33

7 $ 27,682,906.15 $ 1,511,986.44 $ 0.00 $ 26,170,919.71 $ 26,170,919.71 $ 167,943,802.04

8 $ 28,513,393.33 $ 1,557,346.03 $ 0.00 $ 26,956,047.30 $ 26,956,047.30 $ 194,899,849.34

9 $ 29,368,795.13 $ 1,604,066.41 $ 0.00 $ 27,764,728.72 $ 27,764,728.72 $ 222,664,578.06

10 $ 30,249,858.99 $ 1,652,188.41 $ 0.00 $ 28,597,670.58 $ 28,597,670.58 $ 251,262,248.64

11 $ 31,157,354.76 $ 1,701,754.06 $ 0.00 $ 29,455,600.70 $ 29,455,600.70 $ 280,717,849.34

12 $ 32,092,075.40 $ 1,752,806.68 $ 0.00 $ 30,339,268.72 $ 30,339,268.72 $ 311,057,118.06

13 $ 33,054,837.66 $ 1,805,390.88 $ 0.00 $ 31,249,446.78 $ 31,249,446.78 $ 342,306,564.85

14 $ 34,046,482.79 $ 1,859,552.61 $ 0.00 $ 32,186,930.19 $ 32,186,930.19 $ 374,493,495.03

15 $ 35,067,877.28 $ 1,915,339.19 $ 0.00 $ 33,152,538.09 $ 33,152,538.09 $ 407,646,033.12

16 $ 36,119,913.60 $ 1,972,799.36 $ 0.00 $ 34,147,114.23 $ 34,147,114.23 $ 441,793,147.36

17 $ 37,203,511.00 $ 2,031,983.34 $ 0.00 $ 35,171,527.66 $ 35,171,527.66 $ 476,964,675.02

18 $ 38,319,616.33 $ 2,092,942.84 $ 0.00 $ 36,226,673.49 $ 36,226,673.49 $ 513,191,348.51

19 $ 39,469,204.82 $ 2,155,731.13 $ 0.00 $ 37,313,473.70 $ 37,313,473.70 $ 550,504,822.20

20 $ 40,653,280.97 $ 2,220,403.06 $ 0.00 $ 38,432,877.91 $ 38,432,877.91 $ 588,937,700.11

21 $ 41,872,879.40 $ 2,287,015.15 $ 0.00 $ 39,585,864.24 $ 39,585,864.24 $ 628,523,564.35

22 $ 43,129,065.78 $ 2,355,625.61 $ 0.00 $ 40,773,440.17 $ 40,773,440.17 $ 669,297,004.52

23 $ 44,422,937.75 $ 2,426,294.38 $ 0.00 $ 41,996,643.38 $ 41,996,643.38 $ 711,293,647.90

24 $ 45,755,625.88 $ 2,499,083.21 $ 0.00 $ 43,256,542.68 $ 43,256,542.68 $ 754,550,190.57

25 $ 47,128,294.66 $ 2,574,055.70 $ 0.00 $ 44,554,238.96 $ 44,554,238.96 $ 799,104,429.53


